			1 .	100 pt 1 1.75		-
ATIONAL Assessment Centre	e Services	vanical. M	NA42005		S 1	
Date 1000 100 100 100 100 100 1114	Jeb description	10	nte &Tinto Com	pleted ·	Done by	-
Let No. N/RA/CTT 20906/5X/Y	SAS e-Illing			-		
1911 1917 CIR 4621	E-mail(bjale shr.,	Ald thus)				+
1 malabas 1135	1-Niotor Cialm F	A REAL PROPERTY AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON NAMED IN			·	- Hill
o Hoptanso His	I-Motor W/O (W	lthle: OD Thu, TP	(hrs)			
(11) . Reporting Only	I-Photo Uploade				7 5.	
	Assessment/Surve					
P insurer:	Ass't Report by P	The second secon	wner/Witan			at where the
referred Witch (INC Assign Wksp. / QW: (****	All Control of the Control	roli	Pust		
Phanticultus Veh Nor S	JR 5/32A)/Non-INC().	1	
Owner/Driver: (Tel:			-
Policy No: () Pe	erlod: (-	over Type: (3	
Confirmed by a {		Dates,	; P: 21-79%.	p. no.100	367	V
produced the second sec	[Note-Est. Status (WC)/NO()	3: 21-7370.	1.00-100		
Year of Registration: ()		17110()	v			*****
Exerus: (5) Londing: \$1,	,000 () / \$2,000 (THE REPORT OF THE PARTY OF THE	级的现在分词数	307500	27 (1 · · · · · · · ·	
entigen grand meters of the annual restriction.	necombes who be com-			The state of the s		
) Walle-In Customar a Customer's Inf	ormation strictly Com			*		
) Total Luss Case : to e-mail Yasu	ost YES () / NO) (); Tor	viag Cot (3	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,)
Orive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoi	CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR O		THE STATE OF THE S	TEXENER	WAREING !	
TOTAL TOTAL CHARGE THE CONTROL OF TH	Jaman Birnaman Maria	A SOURCE STREET	WITH SEATHERS	Share Andrew	1444-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-	
	Courtesy Car ()					_
QC Check / Post Reputr Inspection					- ()	
the state of the s			The second secon	-		
Obtong Resultach Luoro freehing Coses	23000] ()		*****			
	23000] (/		Yannan constitute	UITTHAT CAREE	BELLEVE THEORY	ue; o
	55000] (//	National Control			ERENTA POR	Dep.
	53000J (//	* u		VIEW TO	END VINC	ue,5
	55000J (//		ŽANIZIV -		Encynt.	1267.5
	55000J (//			WEYDY.	EDDÝM. SEBESTIES	1700
	55000J (//		-			uere.
Injurý:	\$3000J				THE CONTROL OF THE CO	PARTY.
Injury :	\$3000] (//	DAN Accident	Langeriae (\$3.0)			PARTY.
(1A2803100	33000j (//	An April of Tayon on a 1 of	mbosnus (220)	rie en		PARTY.
(1A2003[00	\$3000J	5) DA Damage / 5) TP : Towley II 4) PT : Follow-T	toporting (\$300);	ria in	100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	
(1A2803 00 (var/Owner)	\$3000J	5) TP: Towley II 4) PT: Vollow-Ti 5) PT: Vollow-Ti Vor els of two	mouth burvey mouth burvey mouth burvey mouth burvey	THE CALL THE PARTY OF THE PARTY	100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	PARTY.
Ver/Owner:	33000]	5) DA Demag 5) TP : Towing II 4) PT : Pollow-TI 5) PT : Pollow-TI Purple India TI 6) TR : Ru-lamas 5) TR : Ru-lamas	taporting (\$30)) taporting (\$30)) mayb thirvey mayh thirvey mayh thirvey thirtling Only fix	THE CALL THE PARTY OF THE PARTY	100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	
Ver/Owner:	\$3000J	5) DA Demograph 5) TP Towling II 4) PT Pollow-TI D'TR Towlow-TI C) TR Towlow-TI 7) NI Idao DA 1) NTUC Addition	mporting (350); cough Barrey cough Barrey cough Barrey cough Barrey cough Barrey and Corrections SMICT Univery and Corrections	ING (II rve)) rcla lor 200	100	
VIA2603[00 Stavenous Mariana	35000]	5) DA Demay (5) TP Towling II 4) PT Pollow-TI 5) PT Pollow-TI 6) TR Pollow-TI 6) TR Pollow-TI 7) NI Idao DA 1) NTUC Adollo 2) PT Caustory 2) Caustory	taporting (\$30)) taporting (\$30)) roagh Shrvey roagh Survey (Pass that UNC Only fix that UNC Only fix that Sorvious: Cofffyi Allowene	ING (II rve)) rcla lor 200	100	100 m
VIA2603[00 VIA2603[00 iver/Owner: maged Portion: C. Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):		5) DA Demeg 5) TP: Towing Is 4) IT: Pollow-TI Formisming II 6) TR: Re-large 7) NI: Idao DA 1) NTUC Addition SIII *NS: Caustary *No: Bapuir C	tapording (\$30)) tapording (\$30)) rough Burvey rough Bu	THE CALL THE	01.00 01.00	White was the same of the same
VIA2603[00 iver/Owner: marged Partion:	55000]	5) DA Demey 5) TP Fowling D 4) PT Follow-TI 5) PT Follow-TI 6) TR 4 Re-lamps 7) NI 1 Idea DA 1) NT UC Addition Of the Report C 1) NA Caustory 1 NA Caustory 1 NA Fourtain	taporting (330); care Barveycare Barvey	THE CALL THE	01. 10. 10. 10. 10. 10. 10. 10. 10. 10.	Adult
VIA2603[00 iver/Owner: marged Partion:	35000]	5) DA Demeg 5) TP: Towing Is 4) IT: Pollow-TI Formisming II 6) TR: Re-large 7) NI: Idao DA 1) NTUC Addition SIII *NS: Caustary *No: Bapuir C	taporting (\$30)) taporting (\$30)) reach Survey reach Su	THE CALL THE	977 - 100 -	12000 P

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

EMail Address

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- 5. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available.

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
ate Of Report	08/06/2020 15:11
ate Of Accident	07/06/2020 11:55
xact Location Of Accident	PIE BEFORE TPE EXIT TOWARDS UPPER CHANGI RD NORTH
ountry/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
Fredrick Control of the Control of t	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
hicle Registration Number	SJR4632L
sured/Policyholder	
ame Of Registered Owner	SON YEW SAN
RIC No	SXXXX686J
mail Address	INFO@CARSMITH.BIZ
obile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-91782481
ternative Phone No	OTHERS-91782481
ehicle Particulars	
anufacturer	TOYOTA
odel	COROLLA ALTIS-1.6 (A)
act Purpose for which vehicle was being used a ne of accident	
e you claiming under your own insurance policy r repair to your vehicle?	NO
No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
hicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
surance Company	
ame of Insurance Company	CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.
pe Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
eet Policy	NO
licy Number	DHMCSNA00000231900
over Note Number	
river	
ame of Driver	SON YEW SAN
RIC No.	SXXXX686J
ite Of Birth	10/03/1959
cupation	OUTDOOR
ite Of Driving Pass	28/08/1978
iving Experience	41 YEARS AND 9 MONTHS
ender	MALE
obile Number	(LOCAL) +65-91782481
x Number	
intact Number	OTHERS-91782481

INFO@CARSMITH.BIZ

Address

BLK 407 YISHUN AVENUE 6

#11-1284

Postcode

760407

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

SIDE SWIPE

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

2

NO

Was any body injured in the Accident?

YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name

TRAFFIC POLICE DIVISION HQ - SINGAPORE CITY

Police Station Address

ROAD: 10 UBI AVENUE 3 , POSTCODE: 408865 , COUNTRY:

SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact

TEL NO: 65470000 - FAX NO:

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO POLICE REPORT T/20200607/7005

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES

Remarks/ Reasons:

WITH DRIVER

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SJR5732A

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

Name

SON YEW SAN

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

NECK AND BACK PAIN

Injured person in which vehicle?

SJR4632L

Were seat belts worn?

YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

Address Postcode

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the purt of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the G:A Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

Lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this (form) and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) ot -
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims.
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims.
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions of responding to any enquiries by me,
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as pri the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. Icollectively the Purposes |
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are perimitted. to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Parpaises.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of traum detection investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (c) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed
 - ii) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing folial regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders

Poncyholder i Signature Date & Tabe

Orner's Signature (if driver is not the policyholder).

Date & Time:

SKETCH PLAN PIE BEFERE TPE EYLT TOWARDS UPPAR CHANGE RO MORTH

		A SJR 463	
EXIT	JAI B		
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTA	NCES OF THE ACCIDENT	7/2020/07/7005	
Keter	to police Refort	(NACOUT /CUS	
	/		
DECLARATION The declare the foregoin	ig pointenings are true in essery (ensect.	/0/1/-	
75 Sou		M/ 68/96/2029	
rodoptykloku trgozore tose y timo	Orber's Signature Fe (Microserie not the pallestolder)	Roll West	

Date of Accident	: 1/6/2020 Accident Time: 11 5 (24-HR-Format)
Accident Place	PIE Buther TPE EXit toward Depot change Rust North
Vehicle, No. (Car Plate No.)	>3R ACYL Make Model:
Insurace Company	China Triping Puller No. DMHCSNA 02000 25/1900
Owner or Company Name 3C No.	San Yeu San
Owner or Company Connect No.	9173 243 Owner's Hp Company Tel
DRIVER'S Name - IC No.	ion Yew san 5181 95155
DRIVER S Date Of Birth	16/5 / 1459 DRIVER'S License Pass Date 25/1/2003
Relationship of Owner & Driver	Spouse Parents Children Sibling Employee Others:
DRIVER'S Address	MK 407 John Ave 5 #11-1284 5760407
DRIVER'S Comact No. Alt No.	.1). 2)
DRIVER'S Occupation	INDOOR (OUTDOOR je.g. working inside or outside office)
Ismail Address	into @ consorth biz '
Wenther & Road Surface	(I CLEAR & DRY) RAINING & WET - AFTER RAIN & WET
Reporting Type	Reporting Only Claim Other Party Claim Own Insurance
Number of Passengers (Including	Drover) 0.2
Was there any video Captured by Exact purpose for which vehicle was Injury (ICYES, Pla state); (a)	ras being used in the time of accident: Private use. Work propose
Other	Party Driver's Particular (if any)
Vehicle No. 574 5751	A Vehicle, No:
Vehicle Make Model:	Vehicle Make Model:
Name Driver	Name Driver
it' No Driver Confact.	IC No. Direct Comson

^{*} NEW - Passenger's name & gender:





Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865

Tel No: 65470000

1 of 3 Report No. T/20200607/7005

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

Date/Time Report Made; 07/06/2020 22:27		Made;	Vide Report No.: Station Dia			
Informa	nt's Partic	ulars				
Name of Informant: SON YEW SAN			Address: APT BLK 407 YISHUN AVENUE 6 #11-1284 SINGAPORE 760407			
ID Type / ID No.: NRIC NO / S1389686J Nationality: SINGAPORE CITIZEN		86J	Contact No.: Home/Office:	Mobile: 91782481		
		EN.	Email: sunnysunringo.ss@gmail.com			
Sex: Male	Date of Billi		Type of Informant: Driver			
Race: Chinese Occupation: GRAB DRIVER			Language; English	Institution / School Name:		
			Driving Licence Information: Class: 3,4A,4,5	Date of Expiry:		

Type of Accident:	Injury Others	Drink Drive: No.	Date/Time of Accident:	Type of Location Bend
Location:		IND	07/06/2020 11:55	
DAN IDI AND	EVENERATION			
PAN ISLAND	EXPRESSWAY			
V-1				
Weather:		Road Surface:		Road Speed Limit
Clear		Road Surface: Dry		Road Speed Limit: 50 Km/h
Clear Traffic Flow:		Dry		50 Km/h
Clear Traffic Flow:				50 Km/h Traffic Volume:
Clear Traffic Flow: One Way Type of Collisi	ion:	Dry Traffic Control:		50 Km/h

Details of Vehicle Involved						
Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenger
SJR4632L	Car	TOYOTA	COROLLA+ ALTIS+1.6+ AUTO	The state of the s	Condition	0
SJR5732A	Car		AUTU			0

Details of Vehicle Insurance					
		Insurance No	Effective	Expiry Date	
SJR4632L	CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE, LTD.	DMHCSNA0000023		14/11/2020	





Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

2 of 3 Report No. T/20200607/7005

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Details of Perso	n Involved					
Any Pedestrian I	nvolved: No					
No. of Pedestrian	ns Injured: NIL		Use of Pe	dastrin	Cross	Long BIA
Driver		201 100	030 0110	desiriai	CIOSS	ing. NA
Name	SON YEW SAN		ID No		S1389686J	
Related Vehicle	SJR4632L (Car)		Contact No.		91782481	
Hospital/Clinic	NIL			Class Drivin Licent Expin	g	Class: 3,4A,4,5 Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	07/06/2020		Date Disc			/2020
No. of Days gran	Days granted Medical Leave 04			finjury	Slight	The state of the s

Brief Details.

On stated time and date I was driving SJR4632L on PIE Before TPR exit filter lane toward upper changing road north. I was at the left most lane exiting suddenly I felt an impact on my right I came to a stop. And realise VeH B SJR5732A had collide onto my vehicle we exchange particular and left the scene shorty. I went home and felt uncomfortable and pain at my neck, right shoulder and my lower back therefore I went to clinic and received 4 days.





Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

3 of 3 Report No. T/20200607/7005

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan

NP168

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: Not applicable	Signature Of Informant: The identity of the person making this report has been authenticated by SingPass. No signature is required.
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 07/06/2020 22:27
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / TPHQ / ONG YONG HOCK Contact No.: 65476436	Classification Of Case:
Authentication Stamp	

Morte The Car

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

State of the Control of the Control

MEADELTE

N SN

ANNEZYA

Clark Types Co.

CASCIFICATE NO.

DUHC SNASSSSTERSO

English No. 3/24904054 Cha to MINISTERNATIONS

STOCKED BY THE PARTY

5.JR346325

AUTOSAFE

Charrier of viernia.

SON YEWISAN

TOTADORE

Dates Smitt in

221,250,05

Effective type of the Communication of Incommunication of the following Communication of Employment

232,500,00 Excess Sect. FrOuture Department \$\$1,900.00 Extraction 8

EX ON WINDSCREEN

5. Democlimated macross

PAIN1/2029

Excess Sect. II (Ourside Gingapore)

84X050.00 25105.00

AC own Named Devents) stoled between

An invited that the person coverig is paymitted in increasing as the holestang or other lead or implications to other the Marie Verson or his boars so permitted and is not disqualitied by order of a Cover of Level of by research of any encorated by regulation in that behalf from this Variable

SON YEW SAN

NAV AUTHORISED CHIVER

6. Subdition as those?

If the failthe derives of passempers or goods in contention with the Policyholder's business.

(2) Site for soon dements pressure purposes and favoress purposes of any person to whom the value is limit.

(1) Class for nating, proceduring the verify may or speed-testing.

2. Und which dispersing a feature occupy the towing coffee than for seward; of any one displaced mechanically properly 3 vehicles.

HIRE PERCHASE CO. CREATIVE AUTOLICASING PTE LITE AS HE OWNER.

* Emitables Fendench Imperiors by Section & of the Minor Volume (Throughout Risk ziand Compensation) Act (Chapter 18) and Define Risk Transport Act (SRT (Mallyyou), are not to be included under these headings.

I/We hereby Certify that the policy to which this Certificate relates is leaded to accordance with the persuance of the Motor Versions (Third Party Rinks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 165) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)

PERSONAL PROPERTY.

FOR CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) FTE LTD.

Garage My Township

Cantag Don Authorised Officer

Creat Lagrang Innormatic Gampapores Pro. and otto Aury No. 200 (con user). # 1 Acuse Fined #16-00 Springfruit Sower Surgapore 07/2/07

SQ 6389 8431.

C 5222 1033

www.ag.cntaiping.com